
TEACHERS EMAILS

Bermudez, Jason jbermudez@ogsd.net

Chin, Christina cchin@ogsd.net

Frias, Jose jfrias@ogsd.net

Garcia, Mariana mgarcia@ogsd.net

Marcoida, John jmarcoida@ogsd.net

Rix, George grix@ogsd.net



Wells, Megan mwells@ogsd.net

Zaccheo, Judy jzaccheo@ogsd.net


